
Crowe DACH Audit Meeting



10th and 11th September 2023

Schedule

Sunday

Monday

Business Lunch

(Optional) cultural activities

Audit Evidence 

IT Audit 

DACH Dinner

ISQM 1 Panel

Coffee Break

Liability Panel

10.09.2023

11.09.2023

12:30

16:00

09:00

14:00

19:00

11:00

15:00

15:30

Reception at the office of 
Crowe SOT GmbH

Europe Audit 
Meeting Dinner

18:00

19:30

Coffee Break10:30

End of Meeting 17:00

Start of Meeting - Welcome Coffee08:30



Crowe Europe Audit Meeting



11th and 12th September 2023

Schedule

Group Audit - panel discussion

Coffee Break

Opening Remarks

Business Lunch

IAASB standart setting programme

Quality Management developments by
David Chitty

CSRD

Closing Remarks

11:00

15:30

08:45

12:30

16:00

09:00

14:00

17:30

Tuesday

Monday

Reception at the office of 
Crowe SOT GmbH

Europe Audit 
Meeting Dinner

11.09.2023

18:00

19:30

12.09.2023

Coffee Break10:30

Start of Meeting - Welcome Coffee08:30


