

## Schedule

## **Crowe DACH Audit Meeting**

10th and 11th September 2023

10.09.2023

Sunday

16:00

(Optional) cultural activities

19:00

**DACH Dinner** 

11.09.2023

**Monday** 

08:30

Start of Meeting - Welcome Coffee

09:00

**Audit Evidence** 

10:30

Coffee Break

11:00

ISQM 1 Panel

12:30

**Business Lunch** 

14:00

IT Audit

15:00

Coffee Break

15:30

**Liability Panel** 

17:00

**End of Meeting** 

18:00

Reception at the office of Crowe SOT GmbH

19:30

**Europe Audit Meeting Dinner** 



Crowe



## Schedule

## Crowe Europe Audit Meeting

11th and 12th September 2023

11.09.2023	Monday
18:00	Reception at the office of Crowe SOT GmbH
19:30	Europe Audit Meeting Dinner
12.09.2023	Tuesday
08:30	Start of Meeting - Welcome Coffee
08:45	Opening Remarks
09:00	Quality Management developments by David Chitty
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Group Audit - panel discussion
12:30	Business Lunch
14:00	CSRD
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	IAASB standart setting programme
17:30	Closing Remarks

